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Results
 
Event 1  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MARL  9Mc Hugh, Lauren1 1:38.27
LARNE-US  9Connolly, Niamh2 1:38.68
CY BT  9McCrea, Olivia3 1:42.49
COLE-US  9Mc Garry, Niamh4 1:42.68
LARNE-US  9Campbell, Anna5 1:45.07
ARDS-US  9Childs, Rachel6 1:46.69
LARNE-US  9Stewart, Olivia7 1:49.02
NY&MN-US  9Kelly, Rachel8 1:54.28
LURG-US  9Girvan, Sarah9 1:54.69
BAN  9McLaughlin, Olivia10 1:55.12
ARDS-US  9Brown, Ellie11 1:55.66
BANB-US  9Burns, Kevina S12 1:55.86
BANB-US  9Boersma, Sorcha13 1:57.03
BMENA-US  9Mc Bride, Bethany14 1:58.55
LURG-US  9Buchanan, Keely15 2:04.34
LARNE-US  9Mc Givern, Katie16 2:07.14
ARDS-US  9Farley, Maya17 2:09.33
ARDS-US  9Buchanan-Brady, Ella18 2:09.67
CKSTN  9Mulligan, Amy Rose19 2:12.65
BANB-US  9Wilson, Toya20 2:28.19

 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PDOWN 10Archer, Lauren1 1:35.48
BMENA-US 10Hoey, Keri2 1:36.83
PDOWN 10Smylie, Ellen3 1:38.38
LARNE-US 10Lavery, Emily4 1:39.02
ARDS-US 10Callaghan, Rebecca5 1:39.64
NY&MN-US 10Collins, Isabella6 1:39.88
OLY 10Sonebi, Anna7 1:40.80
CY BT 10Mitchell, Mary8 1:41.40
LVADY-US 10Poland, Abbie9 1:41.48
TMORE-US 10Whitten, Lara10 1:42.08
LARNE-US 10Marcus, Amber11 1:45.43
TMORE-US 10King, Sophie12 1:45.85
CY BT 10Ross, Ella13 1:46.01
ARMAG 10Mc Veigh, Ellie14 1:46.54
BANB-US 10MC Grath, Kathryn15 1:46.93
TMORE-US 10Mc Donald, Rachel16 1:49.91
BANB-US 10Allenby, Rachel17 1:50.71
MARL 10Keon, Orla18 1:51.59
MULST-US 10Lipscomb, Hannah19 1:53.74
ARMAG 10Mc_Mullen, Jessica20 1:54.10
MARL 10Flood, Beth21 2:01.09
CY BT 10Hamilton, Clara22 2:01.14
LURG-US 10Buchanan, Jaden23 2:01.65
ARDS-US 10Farley, Freya24 2:02.70
BAN 10Meehan, Amy25 2:07.56
CY BT 10Brittain, Madeline26 2:18.36
CY BT 10Carey, Louise27 2:20.26

 
Event 2  Men 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ARDS-US  9Creaney, Joshua1 3:04.15
MARL  9Gilmartin, Gero2 3:04.28
CY BT  9McKay, Dara3 3:08.64

BANB-US  9Johnston, Sam4 3:13.17
CY DY  9Mallett, Mark5 3:16.43
COLE-US  9Fiala, Martin6 3:17.55
BANB-US  9MC Geown, Niall P7 3:25.64
ARDS-US  9Allen, Dominic8 3:26.33
ARDS-US  9Glynn, Rurai9 3:30.99
BANB-US  9Hill, Taylor10 3:33.00
BMNY  9Flemming, Lewis11 3:33.45
LARNE-US  9Hanna, Ben12 3:38.27
CY BT  9Hunter, Andrew13 3:40.58
ARDS-US  9Wamsley, Jay14 3:41.22
BANB-US  9Wright, Finlay15 3:41.28
SLBGH  9Roberts, Caolan16 3:42.66
BAN  9Hanna, Michael17 3:47.00

 
Event 2  Men 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SLBGH 10Roberts, Lorcan1 2:52.89
TMORE-US 10Fon, Matthew2 2:53.44
BMNY 10Harris, Andrew3 3:01.37
LARNE-US 10Doherty, James4 3:01.38
ARDS-US  9Creaney, Joshua5 3:04.15
MARL  9Gilmartin, Gero6 3:04.28
LVADY-US 10Mullan, Eoin7 3:04.47
CY BT  9McKay, Dara8 3:08.64
ARDS-US 10Balfour, Zach9 3:08.99
CY BT 10Falls, Theo10 3:10.31
COLE-US 10Mc Garry, Danny11 3:10.51
BANB-US  9Johnston, Sam12 3:13.17
BANB-US 10Patterson, Dawson J13 3:13.19
LVADY-US 10Laird, Joshua14 3:15.74
ARDS-US 10Newell, Joss15 3:16.20
CY DY  9Mallett, Mark16 3:16.43
COLE-US  9Fiala, Martin17 3:17.55
PDOWN 10Branagh, Ronan18 3:17.81
LARNE-US 10Clark, Oliver19 3:18.50
BANB-US 10Wilson, Adam20 3:19.09
LVADY-US 10Meenan, Martin21 3:19.18
ARDS-US 10Cabecinha, Jack22 3:19.50
ARDS-US 10Bradshaw, Joshua23 3:21.67
BANB-US  9MC Geown, Niall P24 3:25.64
ARMAG 10Millar, Michael25 3:26.03
ARDS-US  9Allen, Dominic26 3:26.33
LARNE-US 10Adair, Jack27 3:30.08
ARDS-US  9Glynn, Rurai28 3:30.99
LARNE-US 10Hamilton, Connor29 3:31.14
KIL 10Ewart, Calum30 3:32.94
BANB-US  9Hill, Taylor31 3:33.00
BMNY  9Flemming, Lewis32 3:33.45
LARNE-US  9Hanna, Ben33 3:38.27
CY BT  9Hunter, Andrew34 3:40.58
ARDS-US  9Wamsley, Jay35 3:41.22
BANB-US  9Wright, Finlay36 3:41.28
SLBGH  9Roberts, Caolan37 3:42.66
BANB-US 10Calvert, Evan W38 3:43.40
BANB-US 10Farson, Ben39 3:45.62
BAN  9Hanna, Michael40 3:47.00
CY BT 10Murtagh, Niall41 3:55.75
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(Event 2  Men 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KIL 10McDowell, Ronan42 4:05.56

 
Event 2  Men 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SLBGH 10Roberts, Lorcan1 2:52.89
TMORE-US 10Fon, Matthew2 2:53.44
BMNY 10Harris, Andrew3 3:01.37
LARNE-US 10Doherty, James4 3:01.38
LVADY-US 10Mullan, Eoin5 3:04.47
ARDS-US 10Balfour, Zach6 3:08.99
CY BT 10Falls, Theo7 3:10.31
COLE-US 10Mc Garry, Danny8 3:10.51
BANB-US 10Patterson, Dawson J9 3:13.19
LVADY-US 10Laird, Joshua10 3:15.74
ARDS-US 10Newell, Joss11 3:16.20
PDOWN 10Branagh, Ronan12 3:17.81
LARNE-US 10Clark, Oliver13 3:18.50
BANB-US 10Wilson, Adam14 3:19.09
LVADY-US 10Meenan, Martin15 3:19.18
ARDS-US 10Cabecinha, Jack16 3:19.50
ARDS-US 10Bradshaw, Joshua17 3:21.67
ARMAG 10Millar, Michael18 3:26.03
LARNE-US 10Adair, Jack19 3:30.08
LARNE-US 10Hamilton, Connor20 3:31.14
KIL 10Ewart, Calum21 3:32.94
BANB-US 10Calvert, Evan W22 3:43.40
BANB-US 10Farson, Ben23 3:45.62
CY BT 10Murtagh, Niall24 3:55.75
KIL 10McDowell, Ronan25 4:05.56

 
Event 2  Men 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BREF 11Madigan, Daniel1 2:52.05
BANB-US 11Doyle, Patrick J2 2:54.81
LVADY-US 11Sanchez, Conor McIlroy3 2:58.07
DUNN 11Mackle, Shane4 3:00.67
CY DY 11Mc Brearty, Eoin5 3:01.85
BANB-US 11MC Geown, Declan L6 3:05.66
CY DY 11Joyce, Pearse7 3:06.13
LURG-US 11Rae, Josh8 3:09.01
OLY 11Ryan, Flynn9 3:11.09
LVADY-US 11Lane, Daniel10 3:11.43
CY DY 11Donnelly, Shea11 3:11.74
CY DY 11Parlour, Harry12 3:13.08
CY DY 11Joyce, Matthew13 3:13.19
ARDS-US 11Yamin-ali, Ewan14 3:14.22
PDOWN 11Vennard, Daniel15 3:18.08
ARDS-US 11Stinson, David16 3:22.56
CY DY 11Cutliff, Aiden17 3:26.59
CY DY 11Gallagher, Callum18 3:28.29
LURG-US 11Burns, Justin19 3:30.77
KIL 11Jones, Odhran20 3:31.21
ARDS-US 11Kelly, Darragh21 3:31.71
ARDS-US 11Adamson, Louis22 3:43.96
PDOWN 11Donachy, Tiernan23 4:05.92

 
Event 2  Men 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NY&MN-US 12Rafferty, Shea1 2:37.56
BAN 12Wilson, Jack D2 2:51.03
BREF 11Madigan, Daniel3 2:52.05
SSEAL 12Bonar, Conal4 2:52.89
CY BT 12Convery, Max5 2:54.07
BANB-US 11Doyle, Patrick J6 2:54.81
TMORE-US 12Mc Allister, Ethan7 2:55.91
ARDS-US 12Mc Clements, Barry8 2:56.25
LVADY-US 11Sanchez, Conor McIlroy9 2:58.07
CKSTN 12Heenan, Thomas10 2:59.47
DUNN 11Mackle, Shane11 3:00.67
CY DY 11Mc Brearty, Eoin12 3:01.85
LVADY-US 12Gormley, Eoghan13 3:05.52
BANB-US 11MC Geown, Declan L14 3:05.66
CY DY 11Joyce, Pearse15 3:06.13
LURG-US 11Rae, Josh16 3:09.01
OLY 11Ryan, Flynn17 3:11.09
LVADY-US 11Lane, Daniel18 3:11.43
CY DY 11Donnelly, Shea19 3:11.74
CY DY 11Parlour, Harry20 3:13.08
CY DY 11Joyce, Matthew21 3:13.19
ARDS-US 11Yamin-ali, Ewan22 3:14.22
PDOWN 11Vennard, Daniel23 3:18.08
ARMAG 12Sweeney, Darragh24 3:18.55
ARDS-US 11Stinson, David25 3:22.56
CY DY 11Cutliff, Aiden26 3:26.59
ARMAG 12Donnelly, John27 3:27.24
CY DY 11Gallagher, Callum28 3:28.29
LURG-US 11Burns, Justin29 3:30.77
KIL 11Jones, Odhran30 3:31.21
ARDS-US 11Kelly, Darragh31 3:31.71
CY BT 12McCumiskey, Cormac32 3:38.74
ARDS-US 11Adamson, Louis33 3:43.96
PDOWN 11Donachy, Tiernan34 4:05.92

 
Event 2  Men 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NY&MN-US 12Rafferty, Shea1 2:37.56
BAN 12Wilson, Jack D2 2:51.03
SSEAL 12Bonar, Conal3 2:52.89
CY BT 12Convery, Max4 2:54.07
TMORE-US 12Mc Allister, Ethan5 2:55.91
ARDS-US 12Mc Clements, Barry6 2:56.25
CKSTN 12Heenan, Thomas7 2:59.47
LVADY-US 12Gormley, Eoghan8 3:05.52
ARMAG 12Sweeney, Darragh9 3:18.55
ARMAG 12Donnelly, John10 3:27.24
CY BT 12McCumiskey, Cormac11 3:38.74

 
Event 2  Men 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PDOWN 13Walsh, Matthew1 2:42.71
ARMAG 13Houston, Ryan2 2:47.84
CY BT 13Mitchell, Eoin3 2:52.68
ARMAG 13Hughes, Ben4 2:55.32
SSEAL 13Hegarty, Matthew5 3:04.74
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(Event 2  Men 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SSEAL 13Shiels, Conor S6 3:06.58
LVADY-US 13O'Neill, Jack7 3:07.03
LVADY-US 13McGowan, Conor8 3:08.75
CY BT 13Cox, Patrick9 3:11.89
SSEAL 13Maguire o Regan, Conor10 3:13.29
MARL 13Ward, Darragh11 3:14.72
CY BT 13Devlin, Edward12 3:23.73

 
Event 2  Men 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NY&MN-US 14Hughes, Conor1 2:32.32
PDOWN 13Walsh, Matthew2 2:42.71
LARNE-US 14Apsley, Jason3 2:43.91
ARMAG 13Houston, Ryan4 2:47.84
CY BT 13Mitchell, Eoin5 2:52.68
ARMAG 13Hughes, Ben6 2:55.32
LURG-US 14Clenaghan, Matthew7 3:04.35
SSEAL 13Hegarty, Matthew8 3:04.74
SSEAL 13Shiels, Conor S9 3:06.58
LVADY-US 13O'Neill, Jack10 3:07.03
LVADY-US 13McGowan, Conor11 3:08.75
CY BT 13Cox, Patrick12 3:11.89
SSEAL 13Maguire o Regan, Conor13 3:13.29
MARL 13Ward, Darragh14 3:14.72
CY BT 13Devlin, Edward15 3:23.73

 
Event 2  Men 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NY&MN-US 14Hughes, Conor1 2:32.32
LARNE-US 14Apsley, Jason2 2:43.91
LURG-US 14Clenaghan, Matthew3 3:04.35

 
Event 2  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ARMAG 15Mc Guigan, Peter1 2:31.51
ARMAG 15MC Quillan, Matthew2 2:35.11
BAN 15Simpson, Reece3 2:36.38
LEC 15Molloy, Daniel4 2:39.17
ARMAG 15Powell, Lorcan5 2:47.15
MARL 15Kerr, Oisin6 2:50.03
LEC 15Curran, Dairmuid7 2:52.20
ARMAG 15Donnelly, Shane8 3:29.43

 
Event 2  Men 16-17 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 16Mahoney, Conor1 2:23.43
INVCT-US 16Murray, Michael2 2:40.06

 
Event 2  Men 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 16Mahoney, Conor1 2:23.43
ARMAG 18Powell, Podraig2 2:23.68
ARMAG 15Mc Guigan, Peter3 2:31.51
ARMAG 15MC Quillan, Matthew4 2:35.11
BAN 15Simpson, Reece5 2:36.38
LEC 15Molloy, Daniel6 2:39.17
INVCT-US 16Murray, Michael7 2:40.06
ARMAG 15Powell, Lorcan8 2:47.15

MARL 15Kerr, Oisin9 2:50.03
LEC 15Curran, Dairmuid10 2:52.20
ARMAG 15Donnelly, Shane11 3:29.43

 
Event 2  Men 18 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ARMAG 18Powell, Podraig1 2:23.68

 
Event 3  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BAN  9White, Rachel1 4:00.97
CY DY  9Mc Kinney, Mia2 4:02.48
LARNE-US  9Connolly, Niamh3 4:06.18
COLE-US  9Mc Garry, Niamh4 4:09.49
CY DY  9Devlin, Stella5 4:10.83
CY DY  9Mallett, Ellen6 4:12.09
LARNE-US  9Stewart, Olivia7 4:18.56
BANB-US  9Morrow, Jennifer8 4:25.43
BAN  9McLaughlin, Olivia9 4:29.69
LURG-US  9Gellately, Rebecca10 4:39.38
BMENA-US  9Mc Bride, Bethany11 4:47.94
CKSTN  9Mulligan, Amy Rose12 5:24.73
ENSK  9Williams, Sophia--- DNF

 
Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PDOWN 10Smylie, Ellen1 3:45.48
LISB 10Mc Namara, Grace2 3:46.17
OLY 10Sonebi, Anna3 3:53.57
ARDS-US 10Gallen, Evie4 3:59.53
LARNE-US 10Lavery, Emily5 4:03.24
BANB-US 10Kilpatrick, Zoe A6 4:05.08
BANB-US 10Quinn, Aidin S7 4:10.64
TMORE-US 10Mc Donald, Rachel8 4:11.28
ARDS-US 10Mc Bride, Hope9 4:13.46
ARDS-US 10Callaghan, Rebecca10 4:16.43
BANB-US 10MC Grath, Kathryn11 4:17.33
LARNE-US 10Marcus, Amber12 4:20.76
MARL 10Keon, Orla13 4:27.01
LARNE-US 10Mc Cann, Emily14 4:53.29
BAN 10Meehan, Amy15 5:02.13

 
Event 3  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CKSTN 11Slane, Hannah1 3:29.00
PDOWN 10Smylie, Ellen2 3:45.48
LISB 10Mc Namara, Grace3 3:46.17
LVADY-US 11Anderson, Robyn4 3:47.86
PDOWN 11Johnston, Anna5 3:48.25
LURG-US 11McConville, Eimear6 3:49.24
MARL 11Keon, Caoimhe7 3:51.12
PDOWN 11O'Donnell, Niamh8 3:52.28
OLY 10Sonebi, Anna9 3:53.57
LARNE-US 11Taggart, Sienna10 3:56.27
LARNE-US 11Campbell, Amy11 3:58.12
ARDS-US 10Gallen, Evie12 3:59.53
ENSK 11Dolan, Rhiannon13 3:59.91
BANB-US 11Wilson, Jami N14 4:01.67
LARNE-US 10Lavery, Emily15 4:03.24
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(Event 3  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BANB-US 10Kilpatrick, Zoe A16 4:05.08
CY DY 11Devlin, Lucy17 4:08.28
BANB-US 10Quinn, Aidin S18 4:10.64
TMORE-US 10Mc Donald, Rachel19 4:11.28
LARNE-US 11Cross, Ellie20 4:11.85
MARL 11Gilmartin, Hannah21 4:12.75
ARDS-US 10Mc Bride, Hope22 4:13.46
ARDS-US 10Callaghan, Rebecca23 4:16.43
BANB-US 10MC Grath, Kathryn24 4:17.33
CY DY 11Morris, Orla25 4:18.10
LARNE-US 10Marcus, Amber26 4:20.76
CY BT 11Montgomery, Amy27 4:24.85
MARL 10Keon, Orla28 4:27.01
TMORE-US 11Mc Donald, Sarah29 4:50.76
LARNE-US 10Mc Cann, Emily30 4:53.29
BAN 10Meehan, Amy31 5:02.13

 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CKSTN 11Slane, Hannah1 3:29.00
LVADY-US 11Anderson, Robyn2 3:47.86
PDOWN 11Johnston, Anna3 3:48.25
LURG-US 11McConville, Eimear4 3:49.24
MARL 11Keon, Caoimhe5 3:51.12
PDOWN 11O'Donnell, Niamh6 3:52.28
LARNE-US 11Taggart, Sienna7 3:56.27
LARNE-US 11Campbell, Amy8 3:58.12
ENSK 11Dolan, Rhiannon9 3:59.91
BANB-US 11Wilson, Jami N10 4:01.67
CY DY 11Devlin, Lucy11 4:08.28
LARNE-US 11Cross, Ellie12 4:11.85
MARL 11Gilmartin, Hannah13 4:12.75
CY DY 11Morris, Orla14 4:18.10
CY BT 11Montgomery, Amy15 4:24.85
TMORE-US 11Mc Donald, Sarah16 4:50.76

 
Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MULST-US 12Malcolm, Ciera1 3:27.24
INVCT-US 12Enriquez, Cher2 3:27.47
LEC 12Glover, Sarah3 3:31.51
LURG-US 12Gellately, Lauren4 3:31.56
MULST-US 12Okane, Cieva5 3:36.19
ENSK 12Lavelle, Sorcha6 3:37.35
LURG-US 12Rae, Holly7 3:42.40
CY BT 12Murtagh, Fionnula8 3:45.09
LVADY-US 12Mathews, Fiona9 3:52.53
LVADY-US 12McElhinney, Anna10 3:53.74
LARNE-US 12Hamilton, Meghan11 3:58.27
TMORE-US 12Clarke, Dion12 3:58.32
BANB-US 12Hubert, Hannah13 3:58.79
ENSK 12Breen, Regan14 4:14.75
CKSTN 12Savage, Lucy15 4:15.57
ARDS-US 12Farley, Anya16 4:21.46

 
Event 3  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MULST-US 12Malcolm, Ciera1 3:27.24
INVCT-US 12Enriquez, Cher2 3:27.47
OLY 13McComish, Mia3 3:27.57
LEC 12Glover, Sarah4 3:31.51
LURG-US 12Gellately, Lauren5 3:31.56
CKSTN 13Devlin, Mairead6 3:32.69
MULST-US 12Okane, Cieva7 3:36.19
ENSK 12Lavelle, Sorcha8 3:37.35
LURG-US 13Lyons, Maria9 3:37.40
MULST-US 13McEvoy, Orla10 3:40.57
LURG-US 12Rae, Holly11 3:42.40
CY BT 12Murtagh, Fionnula12 3:45.09
LVADY-US 12Mathews, Fiona13 3:52.53
LVADY-US 12McElhinney, Anna14 3:53.74
LARNE-US 12Hamilton, Meghan15 3:58.27
TMORE-US 12Clarke, Dion16 3:58.32
BANB-US 12Hubert, Hannah17 3:58.79
ENSK 12Breen, Regan18 4:14.75
CKSTN 12Savage, Lucy19 4:15.57
SSEAL 13Dunn, Caoimhe20 4:18.53
SSEAL 13Bond, Cora21 4:20.32
ARDS-US 12Farley, Anya22 4:21.46

 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
OLY 13McComish, Mia1 3:27.57
CKSTN 13Devlin, Mairead2 3:32.69
LURG-US 13Lyons, Maria3 3:37.40
MULST-US 13McEvoy, Orla4 3:40.57
SSEAL 13Dunn, Caoimhe5 4:18.53
SSEAL 13Bond, Cora6 4:20.32

 
Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MARL 14Loughlin, Mary1 3:25.48
SLBGH 14Collins, Niamh2 3:52.84
BMENA-US 14Mc Bride, Rachel3 3:55.09
ARMAG 14Cleland, Aoife4 3:56.28

 
Event 3  Women 15-16 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CKSTN 15Lindsay, Rebecca1 3:15.18
MARL 15Mc Gagh, Roise2 3:24.54
ARMAG 15Donnelly, Crea3 3:35.18
MARL 16Mc Guckin, Aoibhinn4 3:37.16
MARL 16Gallagher, Aoibhinn5 3:51.76
PDOWN 15O'Donnell, Patrice6 4:09.20

 
Event 3  Women 14 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CKSTN 15Lindsay, Rebecca1 3:15.18
MARL 15Mc Gagh, Roise2 3:24.54
MARL 14Loughlin, Mary3 3:25.48
ARMAG 15Donnelly, Crea4 3:35.18
MARL 16Mc Guckin, Aoibhinn5 3:37.16
MARL 16Gallagher, Aoibhinn6 3:51.76
SLBGH 14Collins, Niamh7 3:52.84
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(Event 3  Women 14 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BMENA-US 14Mc Bride, Rachel8 3:55.09
ARMAG 14Cleland, Aoife9 3:56.28
PDOWN 15O'Donnell, Patrice10 4:09.20

 
Event 4  Men 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DUNN  9McGeary, Eoin1 1:49.25
CY DY  9Mallett, Mark2 1:52.52
ARDS-US  9Creaney, Joshua3 1:56.25
BMNY  9Flemming, Lewis4 1:57.02
MARL  9Gilmartin, Gero5 2:02.49

 
Event 4  Men 9-10 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DUNN 10Geddis, Adam1 1:37.43
LARNE-US 10Doherty, James2 1:43.39
DUNN  9McGeary, Eoin3 1:49.25
ARDS-US 10Newell, Joss4 1:50.21
CY DY  9Mallett, Mark5 1:52.52
TMORE-US 10Fon, Matthew6 1:54.06
ARDS-US 10Balfour, Zach7 1:54.85
COLE-US 10Mc Garry, Danny8 1:55.70
ARDS-US  9Creaney, Joshua9 1:56.25
BMNY  9Flemming, Lewis10 1:57.02
SLBGH 10Roberts, Lorcan11 1:57.81
LARNE-US 10Clark, Oliver12 2:01.40
PDOWN 10Gordon, James13 2:02.40
MARL  9Gilmartin, Gero14 2:02.49
KIL 10McDowell, Ronan15 2:24.90

 
Event 4  Men 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DUNN 10Geddis, Adam1 1:37.43
LARNE-US 10Doherty, James2 1:43.39
ARDS-US 10Newell, Joss3 1:50.21
TMORE-US 10Fon, Matthew4 1:54.06
ARDS-US 10Balfour, Zach5 1:54.85
COLE-US 10Mc Garry, Danny6 1:55.70
SLBGH 10Roberts, Lorcan7 1:57.81
LARNE-US 10Clark, Oliver8 2:01.40
PDOWN 10Gordon, James9 2:02.40
KIL 10McDowell, Ronan10 2:24.90

 
Event 4  Men 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LVADY-US 11Sanchez, Conor McIlroy1 1:31.35
OLY 11Ryan, Flynn2 1:33.28
BREF 11Madigan, Daniel3 1:37.92
LURG-US 11Rae, Josh4 1:46.07
CY DY 11Parlour, Harry5 1:46.79
DUNN 11Mackle, Shane6 1:54.58
NY&MN-US 11Marfunin, Alexander7 1:57.54
CY DY 11Donnelly, Shea8 2:03.72
PDOWN 11Donachy, Tiernan9 2:24.04

 
Event 4  Men 11-12 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NY&MN-US 12Rafferty, Shea1 1:24.92

LVADY-US 11Sanchez, Conor McIlroy2 1:31.35
OLY 11Ryan, Flynn3 1:33.28
BREF 11Madigan, Daniel4 1:37.92
LURG-US 11Rae, Josh5 1:46.07
CY DY 11Parlour, Harry6 1:46.79
ARDS-US 12Mc Clements, Barry7 1:50.14
DUNN 11Mackle, Shane8 1:54.58
SSEAL 12Keys, Thomas9 1:56.79
NY&MN-US 11Marfunin, Alexander10 1:57.54
CY DY 11Donnelly, Shea11 2:03.72
PDOWN 11Donachy, Tiernan12 2:24.04

 
Event 4  Men 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NY&MN-US 12Rafferty, Shea1 1:24.92
ARDS-US 12Mc Clements, Barry2 1:50.14
SSEAL 12Keys, Thomas3 1:56.79

 
Event 4  Men 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PDOWN 13Walsh, Matthew1 1:21.49
SSEAL 13Hegarty, Matthew2 1:40.62
CY BT 13Mitchell, Eoin3 1:40.78
SSEAL 13Shiels, Conor S4 1:49.27
SSEAL 13Maguire o Regan, Conor5 1:58.79

 
Event 4  Men 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PDOWN 13Walsh, Matthew1 1:21.49
NY&MN-US 14Hughes, Conor2 1:26.76
SSEAL 13Hegarty, Matthew3 1:40.62
CY BT 13Mitchell, Eoin4 1:40.78
SSEAL 13Shiels, Conor S5 1:49.27
LVADY-US 14Kelly, Patrick6 1:50.65
SSEAL 13Maguire o Regan, Conor7 1:58.79

 
Event 4  Men 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NY&MN-US 14Hughes, Conor1 1:26.76
LVADY-US 14Kelly, Patrick2 1:50.65

 
Event 4  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ARMAG 15Mackey, Lachlan1 1:19.44
LEC 15Curran, Dairmuid2 1:27.93

 
Event 4  Men 16-17 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 16Mahoney, Conor1 1:17.53
INVCT-US 16Murray, Michael2 1:27.55

 
Event 4  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ARMAG 18Powell, Podraig1 1:17.07
LEC 16Mahoney, Conor2 1:17.53
ARMAG 15Mackey, Lachlan3 1:19.44
INVCT-US 16Murray, Michael4 1:27.55
LEC 15Curran, Dairmuid5 1:27.93
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Event 4  Men 18 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ARMAG 18Powell, Podraig1 1:17.07

 
Event 5  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MARL  9Mc Hugh, Lauren1 1:34.84
CY BT  9McCrea, Olivia2 1:41.55
BAN  9White, Rachel3 1:42.42
LARNE-US  9Campbell, Anna4 1:45.83
LARNE-US  9Connolly, Niamh5 1:47.87
CY DY  9Mallett, Ellen6 1:51.48
BAN  9McLaughlin, Olivia7 1:52.61
LURG-US  9Girvan, Sarah8 1:54.06
BANB-US  9Boersma, Sorcha9 1:56.26
LARNE-US  9Stewart, Olivia10 1:56.93
CY DY  9Mc Kinney, Mia11 1:58.09
CY DY  9Devlin, Stella12 2:00.00
BANB-US  9Burns, Kevina S13 2:00.71
BMENA-US  9Mc Bride, Bethany14 2:02.49
CKSTN  9Hagenson, Eve15 2:03.13
SSEAL  9Mc Cauley, Brooke16 2:06.53
LURG-US  9Buchanan, Keely17 2:07.41
CKSTN  9Mulligan, Amy Rose18 2:11.51
ENSK  9Williams, Sophia19 2:13.54
BANB-US  9Wilson, Toya20 2:13.93
LARNE-US  9Mc Givern, Katie21 2:14.50

 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TMORE-US 10Wolseley, Rachel1 1:29.27
COLE-US 10Gellatly, Hannah2 1:32.79
PDOWN 10Archer, Lauren3 1:33.56
TMORE-US 10Whitten, Lara4 1:35.40
LISB 10Mc Namara, Grace5 1:35.78
BMENA-US 10Hoey, Keri6 1:36.55
ARDS-US 10Dunn, Caitlin7 1:38.42
ARDS-US 10Callaghan, Rebecca8 1:38.43
TMORE-US 10King, Sophie9 1:38.61
CY BT 10Ross, Ella10 1:39.74
ARDS-US 10Gallen, Evie11 1:40.68
ARMAG 10Mc Veigh, Ellie12 1:42.22
LVADY-US 10Poland, Abbie13 1:42.27
LARNE-US 10Marcus, Amber14 1:43.07
BANB-US 10Kilpatrick, Zoe A15 1:43.36
LVADY-US 10Morgan, Jessica16 1:44.19
BANB-US 10MC Grath, Kathryn17 1:46.70
LARNE-US 10Lavery, Emily18 1:46.76
ARMAG 10Mc_Mullen, Jessica19 1:47.32
BANB-US 10Quinn, Aidin S20 1:47.46
ARDS-US 10Mc Bride, Hope21 1:47.66
CY BT 10Mitchell, Mary22 1:51.59
MARL 10Keon, Orla23 1:52.31
BANB-US 10Allenby, Rachel24 1:54.67
MARL 10Flood, Beth25 1:57.02
KIL 10Hughes, Aoife26 2:03.40
CY BT 10Hamilton, Clara27 2:04.11
CY BT 10Brittain, Madeline28 2:05.57

LARNE-US 10Mc Cann, Emily29 2:07.03
CY DY 10Mooney, Maeve30 2:08.58
LARNE-US 10Henderson, Eve31 2:14.73
LURG-US 10Buchanan, Jaden32 2:16.48

 
Event 5  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TMORE-US 10Wolseley, Rachel1 1:29.27
LURG-US 11McConville, Eimear2 1:29.39
SSEAL 11Mills, Kira3 1:30.50
MARL 11Maguire, Bridin4 1:30.75
TMORE-US 11Tunnah, Rebecca5 1:30.92
LARNE-US 11Cross, Ellie6 1:32.03
NY&MN-US 11Fitzpatrick, Tara7 1:32.11
COLE-US 10Gellatly, Hannah8 1:32.79
BANB-US 11Wright, Ellie G9 1:33.18
PDOWN 10Archer, Lauren10 1:33.56
ENSK 11Mc Caffrey, Laura11 1:33.63
BMENA-US 11Carroll, Sarah12 1:34.25
TMORE-US 10Whitten, Lara13 1:35.40
LISB 10Mc Namara, Grace14 1:35.78
LARNE-US 11Taggart, Sienna15 1:36.22
BMENA-US 10Hoey, Keri16 1:36.55
ARDS-US 10Dunn, Caitlin17 1:38.42
ARDS-US 10Callaghan, Rebecca18 1:38.43
TMORE-US 10King, Sophie19 1:38.61
CY BT 10Ross, Ella20 1:39.74
KIL 11Cunningham, Nicole21 1:40.65
ARDS-US 10Gallen, Evie22 1:40.68
LARNE-US 11Campbell, Amy23 1:41.38
MARL 11Gilmartin, Hannah24 1:41.54
ARMAG 10Mc Veigh, Ellie25 1:42.22
PDOWN 11O'Donnell, Niamh26 1:42.24
LVADY-US 10Poland, Abbie27 1:42.27
CY DY 11Devlin, Lucy28 1:42.93
LARNE-US 10Marcus, Amber29 1:43.07
BANB-US 10Kilpatrick, Zoe A30 1:43.36
ENSK 11Dolan, Rhiannon31 1:43.68
LVADY-US 10Morgan, Jessica32 1:44.19
MARL 11Keon, Caoimhe33 1:44.29
LARNE-US 11Laverty, Caitlin34 1:44.43
CY BT 11Montgomery, Amy35 1:45.96
BANB-US 10MC Grath, Kathryn36 1:46.70
LARNE-US 10Lavery, Emily37 1:46.76
ARMAG 10Mc_Mullen, Jessica38 1:47.32
BANB-US 10Quinn, Aidin S39 1:47.46
ARDS-US 10Mc Bride, Hope40 1:47.66
LARNE-US 11Morrow, Olivia41 1:48.67
CY DY 11Carlin, Mia42 1:49.87
CY BT 10Mitchell, Mary43 1:51.59
CY DY 11Morris, Orla44 1:51.74
MARL 10Keon, Orla45 1:52.31
BANB-US 10Allenby, Rachel46 1:54.67
MARL 10Flood, Beth47 1:57.02
TMORE-US 11Mc Donald, Sarah48 1:57.06
KIL 10Hughes, Aoife49 2:03.40
CY BT 10Hamilton, Clara50 2:04.11
CY BT 10Brittain, Madeline51 2:05.57
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(Event 5  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LARNE-US 10Mc Cann, Emily52 2:07.03
CY DY 10Mooney, Maeve53 2:08.58
LARNE-US 10Henderson, Eve54 2:14.73
LURG-US 10Buchanan, Jaden55 2:16.48

 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LURG-US 11McConville, Eimear1 1:29.39
SSEAL 11Mills, Kira2 1:30.50
MARL 11Maguire, Bridin3 1:30.75
TMORE-US 11Tunnah, Rebecca4 1:30.92
LARNE-US 11Cross, Ellie5 1:32.03
NY&MN-US 11Fitzpatrick, Tara6 1:32.11
BANB-US 11Wright, Ellie G7 1:33.18
ENSK 11Mc Caffrey, Laura8 1:33.63
BMENA-US 11Carroll, Sarah9 1:34.25
LARNE-US 11Taggart, Sienna10 1:36.22
KIL 11Cunningham, Nicole11 1:40.65
LARNE-US 11Campbell, Amy12 1:41.38
MARL 11Gilmartin, Hannah13 1:41.54
PDOWN 11O'Donnell, Niamh14 1:42.24
CY DY 11Devlin, Lucy15 1:42.93
ENSK 11Dolan, Rhiannon16 1:43.68
MARL 11Keon, Caoimhe17 1:44.29
LARNE-US 11Laverty, Caitlin18 1:44.43
CY BT 11Montgomery, Amy19 1:45.96
LARNE-US 11Morrow, Olivia20 1:48.67
CY DY 11Carlin, Mia21 1:49.87
CY DY 11Morris, Orla22 1:51.74
TMORE-US 11Mc Donald, Sarah23 1:57.06

 
Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
INVCT-US 12Enriquez, Cher1 1:28.63
BANB-US 12Hubert, Hannah2 1:29.77
LURG-US 12Gellately, Lauren3 1:31.63
CY BT 12Murtagh, Fionnula4 1:32.01
LVADY-US 12O'Kane, Anna5 1:32.56
ENSK 12Lavelle, Sorcha6 1:33.33
LVADY-US 12Mathews, Fiona7 1:33.51
LVADY-US 12Tosh, Hannah8 1:33.99
ARMAG 12Mc Quillan, Megan9 1:34.98
LURG-US 12Rae, Holly10 1:37.17
ENSK 12Breen, Regan11 1:40.92
ARDS-US 12Mc Bride, Holly12 1:41.96
ARDS-US 12Farley, Anya13 1:43.41
MARL 12Delahunty, Aisling14 1:46.30
CKSTN 12Savage, Lucy15 1:49.19
SSEAL 12Baylon, Justinef16 1:50.10
MARL 12Delahunty, Ciara17 2:07.34

 
Event 5  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PDOWN 13Black, Jodi1 1:20.49
INVCT-US 12Enriquez, Cher2 1:28.63
BANB-US 12Hubert, Hannah3 1:29.77
CKSTN 13Devlin, Mairead4 1:29.90

LARNE-US 13Mc Cullough, Amy5 1:29.97
LURG-US 12Gellately, Lauren6 1:31.63
CY BT 13Russell, Jodie7 1:31.65
CY BT 12Murtagh, Fionnula8 1:32.01
LVADY-US 12O'Kane, Anna9 1:32.56
ENSK 12Lavelle, Sorcha10 1:33.33
LVADY-US 12Mathews, Fiona11 1:33.51
LVADY-US 12Tosh, Hannah12 1:33.99
ARMAG 12Mc Quillan, Megan13 1:34.98
MARL 13Gallagher, Laoise14 1:35.73
LURG-US 13Lyons, Maria15 1:36.07
LURG-US 12Rae, Holly16 1:37.17
ENSK 12Breen, Regan17 1:40.92
ARDS-US 12Mc Bride, Holly18 1:41.96
KIL 13Newell, Jessica19 1:42.74
ARDS-US 12Farley, Anya20 1:43.41
MARL 12Delahunty, Aisling21 1:46.30
CKSTN 12Savage, Lucy22 1:49.19
SSEAL 12Baylon, Justinef23 1:50.10
MARL 12Delahunty, Ciara24 2:07.34

 
Event 5  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PDOWN 13Black, Jodi1 1:20.49
CKSTN 13Devlin, Mairead2 1:29.90
LARNE-US 13Mc Cullough, Amy3 1:29.97
CY BT 13Russell, Jodie4 1:31.65
MARL 13Gallagher, Laoise5 1:35.73
LURG-US 13Lyons, Maria6 1:36.07
KIL 13Newell, Jessica7 1:42.74

 
Event 5  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MARL 14Doyle, Heather1 1:25.17
MARL 14Loughlin, Mary2 1:30.06
OLY 14Kennedy, Orlaith3 1:31.46
PDOWN 14Henderson, Alice4 1:32.66
BMENA-US 14Mc Bride, Rachel5 1:32.67
CY BT 14Devlin, Lucy6 1:36.46
SLBGH 14Collins, Niamh7 1:39.25
MARL 14Rooney, Meabh8 1:41.35

 
Event 5  Women 15-16 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MARL 15Mc Gagh, Roise1 1:25.80
MARL 16Mc Guckin, Aoibhinn2 1:29.17
KIL 15Newell, Amy3 1:29.44
KIL 16McCann, Megan4 1:37.05
MARL 16Gallagher, Aoibhinn5 1:38.07
PDOWN 15O'Donnell, Patrice6 1:41.71

 
Event 5  Women 14 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MARL 14Doyle, Heather1 1:25.17
MARL 15Mc Gagh, Roise2 1:25.80
MARL 16Mc Guckin, Aoibhinn3 1:29.17
KIL 15Newell, Amy4 1:29.44
MARL 14Loughlin, Mary5 1:30.06
OLY 14Kennedy, Orlaith6 1:31.46



QPEC Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 9:27 AM  13/01/2014  Page 8
Swim Ulster Development Gala 3 - 12/01/2014

Results
(Event 5  Women 14 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PDOWN 14Henderson, Alice7 1:32.66
BMENA-US 14Mc Bride, Rachel8 1:32.67
CY BT 14Devlin, Lucy9 1:36.46
KIL 16McCann, Megan10 1:37.05
MARL 16Gallagher, Aoibhinn11 1:38.07
SLBGH 14Collins, Niamh12 1:39.25
MARL 14Rooney, Meabh13 1:41.35
PDOWN 15O'Donnell, Patrice14 1:41.71

 
Event 6  Men 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ARDS-US  9Stafford, Jake1 3:08.37
MULST-US  9Matterson, Simon2 3:19.29
CY BT  9McKay, Dara3 3:24.55
LISB  9Poots, Noah4 3:27.61
ARDS-US  9Creaney, Joshua5 3:28.05
CY DY  9Mallett, Mark6 3:33.44
DUNN  9Mackle, Connor7 3:40.86
TMORE-US  9Robinson, Nathan8 3:40.91
BANB-US  9Johnston, Sam9 3:41.10
BANB-US  9MC Geown, Niall P10 3:44.54
BANB-US  9Hill, Taylor11 3:48.30
MARL  9Gilmartin, Gero12 3:52.96
BANB-US  9Wright, Finlay13 3:59.07
LISB  9O'Kane, Shea14 4:02.54
CY BT  9Hunter, Andrew15 4:10.71
LARNE-US  9Hanna, Ben16 4:13.01

 
Event 6  Men 9-10 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ARDS-US  9Stafford, Jake1 3:08.37
LARNE-US 10Adair, Jack2 3:12.05
TMORE-US 10Fon, Matthew3 3:12.40
CY BT 10Falls, Theo4 3:15.56
LISB 10Doak, Cameron5 3:17.15
MULST-US  9Matterson, Simon6 3:19.29
BMNY 10Harris, Andrew7 3:20.06
CY BT  9McKay, Dara8 3:24.55
LVADY-US 10Mullan, Eoin9 3:25.57
BANB-US 10Patterson, Dawson J10 3:27.34
LISB  9Poots, Noah11 3:27.61
ARDS-US  9Creaney, Joshua12 3:28.05
MULST-US 10McEvoy, Eoin13 3:30.89
CY DY  9Mallett, Mark14 3:33.44
BANB-US 10Bigley, Ryan C15 3:33.83
LARNE-US 10Doherty, James16 3:34.34
BANB-US 10Wilson, Adam17 3:36.04
PDOWN 10Branagh, Ronan18 3:38.77
DUNN  9Mackle, Connor19 3:40.86
TMORE-US  9Robinson, Nathan20 3:40.91
BANB-US  9Johnston, Sam21 3:41.10
LARNE-US 10Woodside, Ben22 3:42.00
BANB-US  9MC Geown, Niall P23 3:44.54
LARNE-US 10Clark, Oliver24 3:45.20
LARNE-US 10Hamilton, Connor25 3:47.52
BANB-US  9Hill, Taylor26 3:48.30

ARMAG 10Millar, Michael27 3:50.80
MARL  9Gilmartin, Gero28 3:52.96
SSEAL 10Russell, Eamonn29 3:53.17
BANB-US  9Wright, Finlay30 3:59.07
LISB  9O'Kane, Shea31 4:02.54
CY BT  9Hunter, Andrew32 4:10.71
LARNE-US  9Hanna, Ben33 4:13.01

 
Event 6  Men 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LARNE-US 10Adair, Jack1 3:12.05
TMORE-US 10Fon, Matthew2 3:12.40
CY BT 10Falls, Theo3 3:15.56
LISB 10Doak, Cameron4 3:17.15
BMNY 10Harris, Andrew5 3:20.06
LVADY-US 10Mullan, Eoin6 3:25.57
BANB-US 10Patterson, Dawson J7 3:27.34
MULST-US 10McEvoy, Eoin8 3:30.89
BANB-US 10Bigley, Ryan C9 3:33.83
LARNE-US 10Doherty, James10 3:34.34
BANB-US 10Wilson, Adam11 3:36.04
PDOWN 10Branagh, Ronan12 3:38.77
LARNE-US 10Woodside, Ben13 3:42.00
LARNE-US 10Clark, Oliver14 3:45.20
LARNE-US 10Hamilton, Connor15 3:47.52
ARMAG 10Millar, Michael16 3:50.80
SSEAL 10Russell, Eamonn17 3:53.17

 
Event 6  Men 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BANB-US 11Doyle, Patrick J1 3:15.50
LARNE-US 11Magee, Jack2 3:22.71
BANB-US 11MC Geown, Declan L3 3:24.65
CY DY 11Joyce, Pearse4 3:24.98
LURG-US 11Rae, Josh5 3:26.04
CY DY 11Parlour, Harry6 3:31.23
TMORE-US 11Jeffery, John7 3:32.50
ARDS-US 11Morrow, Alex8 3:34.64
CY DY 11Donnelly, Shea9 3:36.66
TMORE-US 11Thomas, Nicholas10 3:38.28
LURG-US 11Burns, Justin11 3:44.15
CY DY 11Joyce, Matthew12 3:44.38
CY DY 11Mc Brearty, Eoin13 3:46.08
LISB 11Duncan, Sam14 3:46.42
SLBGH 11Campbell, James15 3:53.44
LISB 11Wilson, Brett16 3:58.72
ENSK 11Mc Cartney, Lewis17 3:58.73
CY DY 11Cutliff, Aiden18 4:04.81
CY DY 11Gallagher, Callum19 4:08.38
PDOWN 11Donachy, Tiernan20 4:38.51

 
Event 6  Men 11-12 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CY BT 12Convery, Max1 3:07.06
CKSTN 12Heenan, Thomas2 3:07.14
LISB 12Crawley, Martyn3 3:08.41
LISB 12Smyth, Johnny4 3:09.59
LISB 12Kidd, Oliver5 3:14.87
BANB-US 11Doyle, Patrick J6 3:15.50
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(Event 6  Men 11-12 200 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BAN 12Wilson, Jack D7 3:17.65
LISB 12Donaghy, Matthew8 3:22.34
LARNE-US 11Magee, Jack9 3:22.71
BANB-US 11MC Geown, Declan L10 3:24.65
CY DY 11Joyce, Pearse11 3:24.98
LURG-US 11Rae, Josh12 3:26.04
CY BT 12McCumiskey, Cormac13 3:28.08
CY DY 11Parlour, Harry14 3:31.23
TMORE-US 11Jeffery, John15 3:32.50
LISB 12Carey, Ben16 3:33.55
ENSK 12Smyth, Owen17 3:33.73
ARDS-US 11Morrow, Alex18 3:34.64
CY DY 11Donnelly, Shea19 3:36.66
TMORE-US 11Thomas, Nicholas20 3:38.28
LURG-US 11Burns, Justin21 3:44.15
CY DY 11Joyce, Matthew22 3:44.38
CY DY 11Mc Brearty, Eoin23 3:46.08
LISB 11Duncan, Sam24 3:46.42
ARMAG 12Sweeney, Darragh25 3:48.06
SLBGH 11Campbell, James26 3:53.44
SLBGH 12Coyle, Geroid27 3:58.42
LISB 11Wilson, Brett28 3:58.72
ENSK 11Mc Cartney, Lewis29 3:58.73
CY DY 11Cutliff, Aiden30 4:04.81
CY DY 11Gallagher, Callum31 4:08.38
PDOWN 11Donachy, Tiernan32 4:38.51

 
Event 6  Men 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CY BT 12Convery, Max1 3:07.06
CKSTN 12Heenan, Thomas2 3:07.14
LISB 12Crawley, Martyn3 3:08.41
LISB 12Smyth, Johnny4 3:09.59
LISB 12Kidd, Oliver5 3:14.87
BAN 12Wilson, Jack D6 3:17.65
LISB 12Donaghy, Matthew7 3:22.34
CY BT 12McCumiskey, Cormac8 3:28.08
LISB 12Carey, Ben9 3:33.55
ENSK 12Smyth, Owen10 3:33.73
ARMAG 12Sweeney, Darragh11 3:48.06
SLBGH 12Coyle, Geroid12 3:58.42

 
Event 6  Men 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PDOWN 13Walsh, Matthew1 3:00.58
CKSTN 13Mc Keown, Callum2 3:12.32
SLBGH 13Campbell, Leon3 3:21.23
CY BT 13Mitchell, Eoin4 3:28.22
CY BT 13Cox, Patrick5 3:31.77
SSEAL 13Hegarty, Matthew6 3:33.58

 
Event 6  Men 13-14 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LARNE-US 14Apsley, Jason1 2:59.25
PDOWN 13Walsh, Matthew2 3:00.58
CKSTN 13Mc Keown, Callum3 3:12.32
LVADY-US 14Kelly, Patrick4 3:20.71

SLBGH 13Campbell, Leon5 3:21.23
CY BT 13Mitchell, Eoin6 3:28.22
CY BT 13Cox, Patrick7 3:31.77
SSEAL 13Hegarty, Matthew8 3:33.58

 
Event 6  Men 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LARNE-US 14Apsley, Jason1 2:59.25
LVADY-US 14Kelly, Patrick2 3:20.71

 
Event 6  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 15Molloy, Daniel1 2:41.45
MARL 15Hurst, Michael2 2:48.13
ARMAG 15MC Quillan, Matthew3 2:50.22
ARMAG 15Mackey, Lachlan4 2:57.08
LISB 15Henderson, Jordan5 3:03.83
ARMAG 15Donnelly, Shane6 3:56.79

 
Event 6  Men 16-17 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NY&MN-US 16Mc Kevitt, Joe1 2:35.90

 
Event 6  Men 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NY&MN-US 16Mc Kevitt, Joe1 2:35.90
LEC 15Molloy, Daniel2 2:41.45
MARL 15Hurst, Michael3 2:48.13
ARMAG 15MC Quillan, Matthew4 2:50.22
ARMAG 15Mackey, Lachlan5 2:57.08
LISB 15Henderson, Jordan6 3:03.83
ARMAG 15Donnelly, Shane7 3:56.79

 
Event 7  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MARL  9Mc Hugh, Lauren1 3:29.04
BAN  9White, Rachel2 3:32.30
CY DY  9Mc Kinney, Mia3 3:52.93
LARNE-US  9Campbell, Anna4 3:53.19
CY DY  9Mallett, Ellen5 3:53.55
LISB  9Jamison, Toni6 3:54.68
CY DY  9Devlin, Stella7 4:02.43
LARNE-US  9Stewart, Olivia8 4:07.50
BANB-US  9Morrow, Jennifer9 4:34.83
TMORE-US  9Spurling, Sydnie10 4:47.39
TMORE-US  9Thomas, Sophie11 4:52.99

 
Event 7  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
COLE-US 10Gellatly, Hannah1 3:19.75
SLBGH 10Gorman, Alison2 3:21.48
TMORE-US 10Wolseley, Rachel3 3:26.56
LISB 10Mc Namara, Grace4 3:27.73
BANB-US 10Kilpatrick, Zoe A5 3:34.06
LISB 10Monteith, Anna6 3:35.50
ARDS-US 10Dunn, Caitlin7 3:36.52
BANB-US 10Quinn, Aidin S8 3:44.14
LISB 10Reid, Erin9 3:45.95
OLY 10Sonebi, Anna10 3:48.63
LISB 10Fleming, Zoe11 4:12.35
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Results
(Event 7  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LISB 10Forrest, Amy-Lee12 4:13.91
LARNE-US 10Allen, Giulia13 4:14.70
LISB 10Collins, Zara14 4:15.96
TMORE-US 10Keenan, Lucy15 4:19.89
LISB 10Mackey, Sophia16 4:27.60
LISB 10Ferguson, Fiona17 4:55.81
LISB 10Mc Keown, Sasha18 5:07.63
LISB 10Allison, Lucy19 5:17.89

 
Event 7  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
COLE-US 10Gellatly, Hannah1 3:19.75
BANB-US 11Wright, Ellie G2 3:20.21
MARL 11Maguire, Bridin3 3:20.70
SLBGH 10Gorman, Alison4 3:21.48
LURG-US 11McConville, Eimear5 3:24.58
TMORE-US 10Wolseley, Rachel6 3:26.56
LISB 10Mc Namara, Grace7 3:27.73
TMORE-US 11Mc Kibben, Eve8 3:27.75
BMENA-US 11Agnew, Katie9 3:29.76
SSEAL 11Mills, Kira10 3:29.89
LARNE-US 11Taggart, Sienna11 3:30.68
ARDS-US 11Calvert, Madelyn12 3:30.93
LARNE-US 11Cross, Ellie13 3:33.08
PDOWN 11Johnston, Anna14 3:33.29
ENSK 11Mc Caffrey, Laura15 3:33.60
BANB-US 10Kilpatrick, Zoe A16 3:34.06
CY DY 11Devlin, Lucy17 3:34.17
MARL 11Gilmartin, Hannah18 3:35.17
LISB 10Monteith, Anna19 3:35.50
LARNE-US 11Campbell, Amy20 3:36.22
ARDS-US 10Dunn, Caitlin21 3:36.52
MARL 11Keon, Caoimhe22 3:36.95
BANB-US 11Wilson, Jami N23 3:38.66
ARMAG 11Forrest, Mia24 3:43.27
BANB-US 10Quinn, Aidin S25 3:44.14
LISB 10Reid, Erin26 3:45.95
BMENA-US 11Carroll, Sarah27 3:47.05
OLY 10Sonebi, Anna28 3:48.63
TMORE-US 11Thomas, Jemima29 3:48.71
LISB 11Reid, Anna30 3:50.92
LARNE-US 11Crabtree, Alexandra31 3:52.31
LARNE-US 11Laverty, Caitlin32 3:58.57
LISB 10Fleming, Zoe33 4:12.35
LISB 10Forrest, Amy-Lee34 4:13.91
LARNE-US 10Allen, Giulia35 4:14.70
LISB 10Collins, Zara36 4:15.96
TMORE-US 10Keenan, Lucy37 4:19.89
LISB 10Mackey, Sophia38 4:27.60
LISB 10Ferguson, Fiona39 4:55.81
LISB 11Harbinson, Sophie40 5:02.87
LISB 10Mc Keown, Sasha41 5:07.63
LISB 10Allison, Lucy42 5:17.89

 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BANB-US 11Wright, Ellie G1 3:20.21
MARL 11Maguire, Bridin2 3:20.70
LURG-US 11McConville, Eimear3 3:24.58
TMORE-US 11Mc Kibben, Eve4 3:27.75
BMENA-US 11Agnew, Katie5 3:29.76
SSEAL 11Mills, Kira6 3:29.89
LARNE-US 11Taggart, Sienna7 3:30.68
ARDS-US 11Calvert, Madelyn8 3:30.93
LARNE-US 11Cross, Ellie9 3:33.08
PDOWN 11Johnston, Anna10 3:33.29
ENSK 11Mc Caffrey, Laura11 3:33.60
CY DY 11Devlin, Lucy12 3:34.17
MARL 11Gilmartin, Hannah13 3:35.17
LARNE-US 11Campbell, Amy14 3:36.22
MARL 11Keon, Caoimhe15 3:36.95
BANB-US 11Wilson, Jami N16 3:38.66
ARMAG 11Forrest, Mia17 3:43.27
BMENA-US 11Carroll, Sarah18 3:47.05
TMORE-US 11Thomas, Jemima19 3:48.71
LISB 11Reid, Anna20 3:50.92
LARNE-US 11Crabtree, Alexandra21 3:52.31
LARNE-US 11Laverty, Caitlin22 3:58.57
LISB 11Harbinson, Sophie23 5:02.87

 
Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 12Galloway, Chloe1 3:03.86
INVCT-US 12Enriquez, Cher2 3:04.89
LEC 12Glover, Sarah3 3:08.25
LURG-US 12Gellately, Lauren4 3:11.74
SSEAL 12Russell, Grainne5 3:19.70
SSEAL 12Kelly, Eadaoin6 3:19.75
LURG-US 12Rae, Holly7 3:20.11
LISB 12Cawley, Maeve8 3:21.05
CY BT 12Murtagh, Fionnula9 3:21.31
LISB 12Ledbury, Rachael10 3:22.75
LISB 12Beattie, Robyn11 3:23.01
ENSK 12Lavelle, Sorcha12 3:23.27
LISB 12Campbell, Jemma13 3:25.88
SSEAL 12Sheridan, Bronagh14 3:27.08
BANB-US 12Farson, Charlotte15 3:27.69
ARMAG 12Mc Quillan, Megan16 3:28.03
SSEAL 12O' Grady, Aoibheann17 3:30.70
LARNE-US 12Hamilton, Meghan18 3:39.31
ARMAG 12Millar, Molly19 3:39.40
LARNE-US 12Woods, Tara20 3:47.92
LISB 12Gregg, Eloise21 4:13.37

 
Event 7  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 12Galloway, Chloe1 3:03.86
INVCT-US 12Enriquez, Cher2 3:04.89
CKSTN 13Devlin, Mairead3 3:08.09
PDOWN 13Black, Jodi4 3:08.10
LEC 12Glover, Sarah5 3:08.25
LARNE-US 13Mc Cullough, Amy6 3:10.29
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Results
(Event 7  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LURG-US 12Gellately, Lauren7 3:11.74
LEC 13Millar, Isla8 3:17.44
SSEAL 12Russell, Grainne9 3:19.70
SSEAL 12Kelly, Eadaoin10 3:19.75
LURG-US 12Rae, Holly11 3:20.11
LISB 12Cawley, Maeve12 3:21.05
CY BT 12Murtagh, Fionnula13 3:21.31
LURG-US 13Lyons, Maria14 3:21.88
LISB 12Ledbury, Rachael15 3:22.75
LISB 12Beattie, Robyn16 3:23.01
ENSK 12Lavelle, Sorcha17 3:23.27
LISB 12Campbell, Jemma18 3:25.88
SSEAL 12Sheridan, Bronagh19 3:27.08
BANB-US 12Farson, Charlotte20 3:27.69
ARMAG 12Mc Quillan, Megan21 3:28.03
LISB 13Mc Keown, Pippa22 3:28.27
MARL 13Gallagher, Laoise23 3:29.82
SSEAL 12O' Grady, Aoibheann24 3:30.70
LARNE-US 13Crabtree, Emilia25 3:33.09
CY BT 13Russell, Jodie26 3:33.57
LEC 13Curran, Emer27 3:36.30
LARNE-US 12Hamilton, Meghan28 3:39.31
ARMAG 12Millar, Molly29 3:39.40
LARNE-US 13Mc Cappin, Emma30 3:42.91
SSEAL 13Dunn, Caoimhe31 3:44.18
LARNE-US 12Woods, Tara32 3:47.92
LISB 12Gregg, Eloise33 4:13.37

 
Event 7  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CKSTN 13Devlin, Mairead1 3:08.09
PDOWN 13Black, Jodi2 3:08.10
LARNE-US 13Mc Cullough, Amy3 3:10.29
LEC 13Millar, Isla4 3:17.44
LURG-US 13Lyons, Maria5 3:21.88
LISB 13Mc Keown, Pippa6 3:28.27
MARL 13Gallagher, Laoise7 3:29.82
LARNE-US 13Crabtree, Emilia8 3:33.09
CY BT 13Russell, Jodie9 3:33.57
LEC 13Curran, Emer10 3:36.30
LARNE-US 13Mc Cappin, Emma11 3:42.91
SSEAL 13Dunn, Caoimhe12 3:44.18

 
Event 7  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LISB 14Fleming, Hannah1 3:03.49
OLY 14Kennedy, Orlaith2 3:07.48
ARDS-US 14Childs, Kathryn3 3:09.78
MARL 14Loughlin, Mary4 3:09.80
MARL 14Doyle, Heather5 3:14.52
LEC 14Godfrey, Amy6 3:17.71
CY BT 14Devlin, Lucy7 3:27.50
MARL 14Rooney, Meabh8 3:39.06

 
Event 7  Women 15-16 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MARL 15Mc Gagh, Roise1 3:07.57

MARL 16Mc Guckin, Aoibhinn2 3:08.25
OLY 15Goldsmith, Sarah3 3:14.87
MARL 16Gallagher, Aoibhinn4 3:28.70

 
Event 7  Women 14 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LISB 14Fleming, Hannah1 3:03.49
OLY 14Kennedy, Orlaith2 3:07.48
MARL 15Mc Gagh, Roise3 3:07.57
MARL 16Mc Guckin, Aoibhinn4 3:08.25
ARDS-US 14Childs, Kathryn5 3:09.78
MARL 14Loughlin, Mary6 3:09.80
MARL 14Doyle, Heather7 3:14.52
OLY 15Goldsmith, Sarah8 3:14.87
LEC 14Godfrey, Amy9 3:17.71
CY BT 14Devlin, Lucy10 3:27.50
MARL 16Gallagher, Aoibhinn11 3:28.70
MARL 14Rooney, Meabh12 3:39.06

 
Event 8  Men 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ARDS-US  9Creaney, Joshua1 1:49.53
ARDS-US  9Stafford, Jake2 1:51.09
BANB-US  9Johnston, Sam3 1:52.80
MULST-US  9Matterson, Simon4 1:55.59
TMORE-US  9Robinson, Nathan5 1:57.26
BANB-US  9Hill, Taylor6 1:57.64
LISB  9O'Kane, Shea7 1:57.69
DUNN  9McGeary, Eoin8 2:01.54
LISB  9Poots, Noah9 2:02.08
CY DY  9Mallett, Mark10 2:04.15
CY BT  9McKay, Dara11 2:05.22
COLE-US  9Fiala, Martin12 2:05.53
BANB-US  9MC Geown, Niall P13 2:09.84
BAN  9Hanna, Michael14 2:09.90
BANB-US  9Wright, Finlay15 2:13.05
CY BT  9Delaney, Brendan16 2:15.08
CY BT  9Montgomery, Michael17 2:16.34
CY BT  9Hunter, Andrew18 2:21.67
CY BT  9Balgos, Jericho19 2:25.26
CY BT  9Murnaghan, Lorcan20 2:32.49
CY BT  9Skelton, Felix21 2:33.26
CY BT  9Maruna, Rory22 2:40.58

 
Event 8  Men 9-10 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BMNY 10Harris, Andrew1 1:45.67
LARNE-US 10Doherty, James2 1:46.55
BANB-US 10Bigley, Ryan C3 1:49.18
ARDS-US  9Creaney, Joshua4 1:49.53
LVADY-US 10Meenan, Martin5 1:49.65
ARDS-US  9Stafford, Jake6 1:51.09
MULST-US 10McEvoy, Eoin7 1:51.84
LARNE-US 10Woodside, Ben8 1:52.60
BANB-US  9Johnston, Sam9 1:52.80
COLE-US 10Mc Garry, Danny10 1:52.96
LVADY-US 10Laird, Joshua11 1:54.67
MULST-US  9Matterson, Simon12 1:55.59
BANB-US 10Wilson, Adam13 1:55.83
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Results
(Event 8  Men 9-10 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TMORE-US  9Robinson, Nathan14 1:57.26
LURG-US 10Wylie, Jaden15 1:57.41
CY BT 10Murtagh, Niall16 1:57.59
BANB-US  9Hill, Taylor17 1:57.64
LISB  9O'Kane, Shea18 1:57.69
LISB 10Doak, Cameron19 1:57.84
TMORE-US 10Fon, Matthew20 1:59.48
BANB-US 10Patterson, Dawson J21 2:00.28
LARNE-US 10Clark, Oliver22 2:01.10
PDOWN 10Branagh, Ronan23 2:01.18
DUNN  9McGeary, Eoin24 2:01.54
LARNE-US 10Adair, Jack25 2:01.59
LISB  9Poots, Noah26 2:02.08
CY BT 10Falls, Theo27 2:02.17
CY DY  9Mallett, Mark28 2:04.15
CY BT  9McKay, Dara29 2:05.22
COLE-US  9Fiala, Martin30 2:05.53
LARNE-US 10Hamilton, Connor31 2:09.52
BANB-US  9MC Geown, Niall P32 2:09.84
BAN  9Hanna, Michael33 2:09.90
BANB-US  9Wright, Finlay34 2:13.05
SSEAL 10Russell, Eamonn35 2:14.12
CY BT  9Delaney, Brendan36 2:15.08
BANB-US 10Calvert, Evan W37 2:15.54
CY BT  9Montgomery, Michael38 2:16.34
CY BT 10Mawhinney, Matthew39 2:19.99
CY BT  9Hunter, Andrew40 2:21.67
CY BT  9Balgos, Jericho41 2:25.26
CY BT  9Murnaghan, Lorcan42 2:32.49
CY BT  9Skelton, Felix43 2:33.26
CY BT  9Maruna, Rory44 2:40.58

 
Event 8  Men 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BMNY 10Harris, Andrew1 1:45.67
LARNE-US 10Doherty, James2 1:46.55
BANB-US 10Bigley, Ryan C3 1:49.18
LVADY-US 10Meenan, Martin4 1:49.65
MULST-US 10McEvoy, Eoin5 1:51.84
LARNE-US 10Woodside, Ben6 1:52.60
COLE-US 10Mc Garry, Danny7 1:52.96
LVADY-US 10Laird, Joshua8 1:54.67
BANB-US 10Wilson, Adam9 1:55.83
LURG-US 10Wylie, Jaden10 1:57.41
CY BT 10Murtagh, Niall11 1:57.59
LISB 10Doak, Cameron12 1:57.84
TMORE-US 10Fon, Matthew13 1:59.48
BANB-US 10Patterson, Dawson J14 2:00.28
LARNE-US 10Clark, Oliver15 2:01.10
PDOWN 10Branagh, Ronan16 2:01.18
LARNE-US 10Adair, Jack17 2:01.59
CY BT 10Falls, Theo18 2:02.17
LARNE-US 10Hamilton, Connor19 2:09.52
SSEAL 10Russell, Eamonn20 2:14.12
BANB-US 10Calvert, Evan W21 2:15.54
CY BT 10Mawhinney, Matthew22 2:19.99

 
Event 8  Men 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CKSTN 11Lindsay, Matthew1 1:45.26
BREF 11Madigan, Daniel2 1:45.29
TMORE-US 11Jeffery, John3 1:45.45
TMORE-US 11Thomas, Nicholas4 1:49.74
LURG-US 11Burns, Justin5 1:50.76
NY&MN-US 11Marfunin, Alexander6 1:51.36
OLY 11Ryan, Flynn7 1:53.24
ARDS-US 11Morrow, Alex8 1:53.86
CY DY 11Joyce, Pearse9 1:54.76
CY DY 11Joyce, Matthew10 1:55.60
CY DY 11Cutliff, Aiden11 1:55.99
BANB-US 11MC Geown, Declan L12 1:56.10
CY DY 11Mc Brearty, Eoin13 1:57.06
PDOWN 11Vennard, Daniel14 1:57.10
ENSK 11Mc Cartney, Lewis15 1:57.21
LURG-US 11Rae, Josh16 1:57.33
ARMAG 11Ryan, Jack17 1:59.46
LARNE-US 11Magee, Jack18 1:59.70
SLBGH 11Campbell, James19 2:04.91
KIL 11Jones, Odhran20 2:09.42
LISB 11Duncan, Sam21 2:09.60
CY BT 11Devlin, Patrick22 2:16.79
LISB 11Wilson, Brett23 2:22.53

 
Event 8  Men 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 12Cooper, Aaron1 1:35.72
LISB 12Lawlor, Ronan2 1:36.81
CY BT 12Convery, Max3 1:38.20
LISB 12Kidd, Oliver4 1:40.70
BAN 12Mc Caughey, James5 1:42.65
BAN 12Wilson, Jack D6 1:43.04
LVADY-US 12Gormley, Eoghan7 1:43.55
PDOWN 12Clint, Marshall8 1:44.60
CKSTN 11Lindsay, Matthew9 1:45.26
BREF 11Madigan, Daniel10 1:45.29
TMORE-US 11Jeffery, John11 1:45.45
LISB 12Smyth, Johnny12 1:45.57
TMORE-US 11Thomas, Nicholas13 1:49.74
LURG-US 11Burns, Justin14 1:50.76
TMORE-US 12Mc Allister, Ethan15 1:50.89
NY&MN-US 11Marfunin, Alexander16 1:51.36
LISB 12Crawley, Martyn17 1:52.46
OLY 11Ryan, Flynn18 1:53.24
SLBGH 12Coyle, Geroid19 1:53.44
ARDS-US 11Morrow, Alex20 1:53.86
ENSK 12Smyth, Owen21 1:53.87
CY DY 11Joyce, Pearse22 1:54.76
LISB 12Carey, Ben23 1:55.14
CY DY 11Joyce, Matthew24 1:55.60
CY DY 11Cutliff, Aiden25 1:55.99
BANB-US 11MC Geown, Declan L26 1:56.10
ARMAG 12Donnelly, John27 1:56.79
CY DY 11Mc Brearty, Eoin28 1:57.06
PDOWN 11Vennard, Daniel29 1:57.10
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Results
(Event 8  Men 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ENSK 11Mc Cartney, Lewis30 1:57.21
LURG-US 11Rae, Josh31 1:57.33
ARMAG 11Ryan, Jack32 1:59.46
LARNE-US 11Magee, Jack33 1:59.70
ARMAG 12Sweeney, Darragh34 2:00.17
SLBGH 11Campbell, James35 2:04.91
KIL 11Jones, Odhran36 2:09.42
LISB 11Duncan, Sam37 2:09.60
NY&MN-US 12O'Kane, Ben38 2:12.92
CY BT 11Devlin, Patrick39 2:16.79
LISB 11Wilson, Brett40 2:22.53

 
Event 8  Men 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 12Cooper, Aaron1 1:35.72
LISB 12Lawlor, Ronan2 1:36.81
CY BT 12Convery, Max3 1:38.20
LISB 12Kidd, Oliver4 1:40.70
BAN 12Mc Caughey, James5 1:42.65
BAN 12Wilson, Jack D6 1:43.04
LVADY-US 12Gormley, Eoghan7 1:43.55
PDOWN 12Clint, Marshall8 1:44.60
LISB 12Smyth, Johnny9 1:45.57
TMORE-US 12Mc Allister, Ethan10 1:50.89
LISB 12Crawley, Martyn11 1:52.46
SLBGH 12Coyle, Geroid12 1:53.44
ENSK 12Smyth, Owen13 1:53.87
LISB 12Carey, Ben14 1:55.14
ARMAG 12Donnelly, John15 1:56.79
ARMAG 12Sweeney, Darragh16 2:00.17
NY&MN-US 12O'Kane, Ben17 2:12.92

 
Event 8  Men 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ARMAG 13Houston, Ryan1 1:37.00
PDOWN 13Mc Adam, Peter2 1:38.09
PDOWN 13Walsh, Matthew3 1:38.35
SLBGH 13Campbell, Leon4 1:38.85
ARMAG 13Hughes, Ben5 1:41.03
SSEAL 13Hegarty, Matthew6 1:41.54
LVADY-US 13McGowan, Conor7 1:47.95
CY BT 13Devlin, Edward8 1:51.00
SSEAL 13Shiels, Conor S9 1:51.96
SSEAL 13Maguire o Regan, Conor10 1:52.22
CY BT 13Cox, Patrick11 1:57.59
MARL 13Ward, Darragh12 2:04.75

 
Event 8  Men 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 14Hamilton, Jamie1 1:35.30
CKSTN 14Mc Keown, Joshua2 1:36.51
ARMAG 13Houston, Ryan3 1:37.00
PDOWN 13Mc Adam, Peter4 1:38.09
PDOWN 13Walsh, Matthew5 1:38.35
SLBGH 13Campbell, Leon6 1:38.85
ARMAG 13Hughes, Ben7 1:41.03
SSEAL 13Hegarty, Matthew8 1:41.54

LVADY-US 13McGowan, Conor9 1:47.95
CY BT 13Devlin, Edward10 1:51.00
SSEAL 13Shiels, Conor S11 1:51.96
SSEAL 13Maguire o Regan, Conor12 1:52.22
CY BT 13Cox, Patrick13 1:57.59
MARL 13Ward, Darragh14 2:04.75

 
Event 8  Men 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 14Hamilton, Jamie1 1:35.30
CKSTN 14Mc Keown, Joshua2 1:36.51

 
Event 8  Men 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ARMAG 15Mc Guigan, Peter1 1:26.99
LISB 15Henderson, Jordan2 1:32.84
MARL 15Hurst, Michael3 1:35.10
LEC 15Curran, Dairmuid4 1:36.21
BAN 15Simpson, Reece5 1:38.11
ARMAG 15Powell, Lorcan6 1:39.02
MARL 15Kerr, Oisin7 1:44.00

 
Event 8  Men 16-17 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CKSTN 17Browne, Peter1 1:24.56

 
Event 8  Men 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CKSTN 17Browne, Peter1 1:24.56
ARMAG 15Mc Guigan, Peter2 1:26.99
LISB 15Henderson, Jordan3 1:32.84
MARL 15Hurst, Michael4 1:35.10
LEC 15Curran, Dairmuid5 1:36.21
BAN 15Simpson, Reece6 1:38.11
ARMAG 15Powell, Lorcan7 1:39.02
MARL 15Kerr, Oisin8 1:44.00

 
Event 9  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MARL  9Mc Hugh, Lauren1 1:21.82
COLE-US  9Mc Garry, Niamh2 1:27.90
BAN  9White, Rachel3 1:29.14
LARNE-US  9Connolly, Niamh4 1:30.81
CY DY  9Mc Kinney, Mia5 1:31.31
CY BT  9McCrea, Olivia6 1:32.29
LARNE-US  9Campbell, Anna7 1:37.32
LVADY-US  9Mullan, Eilis8 1:37.83
BMNY  9Burns, Katie9 1:38.14
CY DY  9Mallett, Ellen10 1:40.48
BANB-US  9Boersma, Sorcha11 1:41.05
LISB  9Jamison, Toni12 1:41.40
NY&MN-US  9Kelly, Rachel13 1:41.71
BAN  9McLaughlin, Olivia14 1:44.00
CY DY  9Devlin, Stella15 1:45.10
BANB-US  9Morrow, Jennifer16 1:49.07
INVCT-US  9Uprichard, Emma17 1:49.09
LURG-US  9Gellately, Rebecca18 1:49.38
CKSTN  9Mulligan, Amy Rose19 1:50.17
LISB  9Lyttle, Zara20 1:53.96
LARNE-US  9Mc Knight, Lucy21 1:54.47
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(Event 9  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TMORE-US  9Thomas, Sophie22 1:57.97
CKSTN  9Hagenson, Eve23 1:59.65
TMORE-US  9Spurling, Sydnie24 2:09.98
SSEAL  9Mc Cauley, Brooke25 2:11.64

 
Event 9  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
COLE-US 10Gellatly, Hannah1 1:21.14
SLBGH 10Gorman, Alison2 1:21.79
PDOWN 10Archer, Lauren3 1:21.86
LISB 10Mc Namara, Grace4 1:22.21
NY&MN-US 10Collins, Isabella5 1:24.69
PDOWN 10Smylie, Ellen6 1:24.97
LISB 10Monteith, Anna7 1:27.89
ARDS-US 10Dunn, Caitlin8 1:29.16
LARNE-US 10Lavery, Emily9 1:29.52
LISB 10Reid, Erin10 1:30.96
CY BT 10Mitchell, Mary11 1:30.97
BANB-US 10MC Grath, Kathryn12 1:31.57
ARMAG 10Mc Veigh, Ellie13 1:31.67
TMORE-US 10Wolseley, Rachel14 1:31.75
BANB-US 10Kilpatrick, Zoe A15 1:32.78
BANB-US 10Quinn, Aidin S16 1:33.79
LARNE-US 10Marcus, Amber17 1:36.78
CY DY 10Mooney, Maeve18 1:36.79
ARMAG 10Ryan, Mollie19 1:37.37
CY BT 10Ross, Ella20 1:37.67
ARMAG 10Mc_Mullen, Jessica21 1:39.18
BMNY 10Kirgan, Lucy22 1:39.47
OLY 10Sonebi, Anna23 1:40.09
LVADY-US 10Morgan, Jessica24 1:41.22
BANB-US 10Allenby, Rachel25 1:41.92
MARL 10Flood, Beth26 1:43.55
LISB 10Fleming, Zoe27 1:44.39
TMORE-US 10Keenan, Lucy28 1:45.01
KIL 10Hughes, Aoife29 1:49.09
LISB 10Mc Keown, Sasha30 1:49.31
LISB 10Forrest, Amy-Lee31 1:49.43
BAN 10Meehan, Amy32 1:49.44
CY BT 10Brittain, Madeline33 1:50.74
LARNE-US 10Allen, Giulia34 1:51.44
LISB 10Collins, Zara35 1:53.34
CY BT 10Hamilton, Clara36 1:53.67
LISB 10Mackey, Sophia37 1:55.16
LARNE-US 10Henderson, Eve38 2:02.85
TMORE-US 10Thompson, Rebecca39 2:03.74
LISB 10Ferguson, Fiona40 2:04.13
LISB 10Allison, Lucy41 2:17.31

 
Event 9  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BANB-US 11Wright, Ellie G1 1:18.37
CKSTN 11Slane, Hannah2 1:18.91
ARDS-US 11Calvert, Madelyn3 1:19.02
MARL 11Maguire, Bridin4 1:20.48
COLE-US 10Gellatly, Hannah5 1:21.14

NY&MN-US 11Fitzpatrick, Tara6 1:21.39
SLBGH 10Gorman, Alison7 1:21.79
PDOWN 10Archer, Lauren8 1:21.86
LURG-US 11McConville, Eimear9 1:21.88
LISB 10Mc Namara, Grace10 1:22.21
PDOWN 11Johnston, Anna11 1:22.23
MARL 11Gilmartin, Hannah12 1:23.40
KIL 11Cunningham, Nicole13 1:23.70
LARNE-US 11Cross, Ellie14 1:24.47
NY&MN-US 10Collins, Isabella15 1:24.69
PDOWN 10Smylie, Ellen16 1:24.97
ENSK 11Mc Caffrey, Laura17 1:25.10
LVADY-US 11Anderson, Robyn18 1:25.12
TMORE-US 11Mc Kibben, Eve19 1:25.66
ARMAG 11Forrest, Mia20 1:26.45
CY DY 11Devlin, Lucy21 1:26.58
BMENA-US 11Agnew, Katie22 1:26.64
LARNE-US 11Taggart, Sienna23 1:26.72
LISB 10Monteith, Anna24 1:27.89
ARDS-US 10Dunn, Caitlin25 1:29.16
LARNE-US 10Lavery, Emily26 1:29.52
CY BT 11Montgomery, Amy27 1:29.97
LARNE-US 11Campbell, Amy28 1:30.09
LISB 10Reid, Erin29 1:30.96
CY BT 10Mitchell, Mary30 1:30.97
SSEAL 11Mills, Kira31 1:31.03
BANB-US 10MC Grath, Kathryn32 1:31.57
ARMAG 10Mc Veigh, Ellie33 1:31.67
TMORE-US 10Wolseley, Rachel34 1:31.75
TMORE-US 11Thomas, Jemima35 1:32.14
BANB-US 10Kilpatrick, Zoe A36 1:32.78
LISB 11Smyth, Elise37 1:33.36
ENSK 11Dolan, Rhiannon38 1:33.55
CY DY 11Carlin, Mia39 1:33.69
BANB-US 11Wilson, Jami N40 1:33.72
BANB-US 10Quinn, Aidin S41 1:33.79
LISB 11Reid, Anna42 1:34.98
SSEAL 11Morgan, Laoise43 1:36.60
LARNE-US 10Marcus, Amber44 1:36.78
CY DY 10Mooney, Maeve45 1:36.79
LARNE-US 11Crabtree, Alexandra46 1:36.97
LARNE-US 11Laverty, Caitlin47 1:37.09
ARMAG 10Ryan, Mollie48 1:37.37
CY BT 10Ross, Ella49 1:37.67
ARMAG 10Mc_Mullen, Jessica50 1:39.18
BMNY 10Kirgan, Lucy51 1:39.47
OLY 10Sonebi, Anna52 1:40.09
LVADY-US 10Morgan, Jessica53 1:41.22
BANB-US 10Allenby, Rachel54 1:41.92
MARL 10Flood, Beth55 1:43.55
LISB 10Fleming, Zoe56 1:44.39
LARNE-US 11Morrow, Olivia57 1:44.82
TMORE-US 10Keenan, Lucy58 1:45.01
LISB 11Harbinson, Sophie59 1:49.07
KIL 10Hughes, Aoife60 1:49.09
LISB 10Mc Keown, Sasha61 1:49.31
LISB 10Forrest, Amy-Lee62 1:49.43
BAN 10Meehan, Amy63 1:49.44



QPEC Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 9:27 AM  13/01/2014  Page 15
Swim Ulster Development Gala 3 - 12/01/2014

Results
(Event 9  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CY BT 10Brittain, Madeline64 1:50.74
LARNE-US 10Allen, Giulia65 1:51.44
LISB 10Collins, Zara66 1:53.34
CY BT 10Hamilton, Clara67 1:53.67
LISB 10Mackey, Sophia68 1:55.16
LARNE-US 10Henderson, Eve69 2:02.85
TMORE-US 10Thompson, Rebecca70 2:03.74
LISB 10Ferguson, Fiona71 2:04.13
LISB 10Allison, Lucy72 2:17.31

 
Event 9  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BANB-US 11Wright, Ellie G1 1:18.37
CKSTN 11Slane, Hannah2 1:18.91
ARDS-US 11Calvert, Madelyn3 1:19.02
MARL 11Maguire, Bridin4 1:20.48
NY&MN-US 11Fitzpatrick, Tara5 1:21.39
LURG-US 11McConville, Eimear6 1:21.88
PDOWN 11Johnston, Anna7 1:22.23
MARL 11Gilmartin, Hannah8 1:23.40
KIL 11Cunningham, Nicole9 1:23.70
LARNE-US 11Cross, Ellie10 1:24.47
ENSK 11Mc Caffrey, Laura11 1:25.10
LVADY-US 11Anderson, Robyn12 1:25.12
TMORE-US 11Mc Kibben, Eve13 1:25.66
ARMAG 11Forrest, Mia14 1:26.45
CY DY 11Devlin, Lucy15 1:26.58
BMENA-US 11Agnew, Katie16 1:26.64
LARNE-US 11Taggart, Sienna17 1:26.72
CY BT 11Montgomery, Amy18 1:29.97
LARNE-US 11Campbell, Amy19 1:30.09
SSEAL 11Mills, Kira20 1:31.03
TMORE-US 11Thomas, Jemima21 1:32.14
ENSK 11Dolan, Rhiannon22 1:33.55
CY DY 11Carlin, Mia23 1:33.69
BANB-US 11Wilson, Jami N24 1:33.72
LISB 11Reid, Anna25 1:34.98
LISB 11Smyth, Elise26 1:33.36
SSEAL 11Morgan, Laoise27 1:36.60
LARNE-US 11Crabtree, Alexandra28 1:36.97
LARNE-US 11Laverty, Caitlin29 1:37.09
LARNE-US 11Morrow, Olivia30 1:44.82
LISB 11Harbinson, Sophie31 1:49.07

 
Event 9  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 12Galloway, Chloe1 1:13.37
MULST-US 12Malcolm, Ciera2 1:14.39
MULST-US 12Okane, Cieva3 1:15.04
LVADY-US 12O'Kane, Anna4 1:17.66
SSEAL 12Kelly, Eadaoin5 1:17.74
INVCT-US 12Enriquez, Cher6 1:18.44
LURG-US 12Gellately, Lauren7 1:18.55
SSEAL 12Russell, Grainne8 1:18.82
CY BT 12Murtagh, Fionnula9 1:19.32
LISB 12Cawley, Maeve10 1:19.35

PDOWN 12Beattie, Georgia11 1:20.34
LVADY-US 12Tosh, Hannah12 1:21.05
LURG-US 12Rae, Holly13 1:22.94
LISB 12Ledbury, Rachael14 1:23.30
LISB 12Campbell, Jemma15 1:23.89
ENSK 12Breen, Regan16 1:24.60
ARMAG 12Mc Quillan, Megan17 1:24.72
LEC 12Molloy, Laura18 1:25.46
ARMAG 12Millar, Molly19 1:25.68
BANB-US 12Farson, Charlotte20 1:26.42
LISB 12Beattie, Robyn21 1:27.78
SSEAL 12O' Grady, Aoibheann22 1:28.62
SSEAL 12Sheridan, Bronagh23 1:28.74
INVCT-US 12Uprichard, Julia24 1:28.83
LARNE-US 12Hamilton, Meghan25 1:29.41
MARL 12Delahunty, Aisling26 1:37.13
LARNE-US 12Woods, Tara27 1:38.52
LISB 12Gregg, Eloise28 1:41.31
SSEAL 12Baylon, Justinef29 1:41.80
TMORE-US 12Ferguson, Eve30 1:47.34
MARL 12Delahunty, Ciara31 1:47.36

 
Event 9  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 12Galloway, Chloe1 1:13.37
MULST-US 12Malcolm, Ciera2 1:14.39
PDOWN 13Black, Jodi3 1:14.73
MULST-US 12Okane, Cieva4 1:15.04
LURG-US 13Lyons, Maria5 1:15.41
LEC 13Millar, Isla6 1:17.56
LVADY-US 12O'Kane, Anna7 1:17.66
SSEAL 12Kelly, Eadaoin8 1:17.74
OLY 13McComish, Mia9 1:17.95
INVCT-US 12Enriquez, Cher10 1:18.44
LURG-US 12Gellately, Lauren11 1:18.55
SSEAL 12Russell, Grainne12 1:18.82
CY BT 12Murtagh, Fionnula13 1:19.32
LISB 12Cawley, Maeve14 1:19.35
PDOWN 12Beattie, Georgia15 1:20.34
CY BT 13Russell, Jodie16 1:20.51
CKSTN 13Devlin, Mairead17 1:20.56
LVADY-US 12Tosh, Hannah18 1:21.05
LURG-US 12Rae, Holly19 1:22.94
LISB 12Ledbury, Rachael20 1:23.30
LISB 13Mc Keown, Pippa21 1:23.51
LISB 12Campbell, Jemma22 1:23.89
MULST-US 13McEvoy, Orla23 1:24.57
ENSK 12Breen, Regan24 1:24.60
LEC 13Curran, Emer25 1:24.71
ARMAG 12Mc Quillan, Megan26 1:24.72
LEC 12Molloy, Laura27 1:25.46
LARNE-US 13Crabtree, Emilia28 1:25.59
ARMAG 12Millar, Molly29 1:25.68
BANB-US 12Farson, Charlotte30 1:26.42
LISB 12Beattie, Robyn31 1:27.78
SSEAL 12O' Grady, Aoibheann32 1:28.62
SSEAL 12Sheridan, Bronagh33 1:28.74
INVCT-US 12Uprichard, Julia34 1:28.83
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Results
(Event 9  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
KIL 13Newell, Jessica35 1:29.05
LARNE-US 12Hamilton, Meghan36 1:29.41
MARL 13Gallagher, Laoise37 1:29.75
LARNE-US 13Mc Cappin, Emma38 1:29.83
SSEAL 13Bond, Cora39 1:32.08
MARL 12Delahunty, Aisling40 1:37.13
LARNE-US 12Woods, Tara41 1:38.52
LISB 12Gregg, Eloise42 1:41.31
SSEAL 12Baylon, Justinef43 1:41.80
TMORE-US 12Ferguson, Eve44 1:47.34
MARL 12Delahunty, Ciara45 1:47.36

 
Event 9  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PDOWN 13Black, Jodi1 1:14.73
LURG-US 13Lyons, Maria2 1:15.41
LEC 13Millar, Isla3 1:17.56
OLY 13McComish, Mia4 1:17.95
CY BT 13Russell, Jodie5 1:20.51
CKSTN 13Devlin, Mairead6 1:20.56
LISB 13Mc Keown, Pippa7 1:23.51
MULST-US 13McEvoy, Orla8 1:24.57
LEC 13Curran, Emer9 1:24.71
LARNE-US 13Crabtree, Emilia10 1:25.59
KIL 13Newell, Jessica11 1:29.05
MARL 13Gallagher, Laoise12 1:29.75
LARNE-US 13Mc Cappin, Emma13 1:29.83
SSEAL 13Bond, Cora14 1:32.08

 
Event 9  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 14Godfrey, Amy1 1:13.03
LISB 14Fleming, Hannah2 1:13.72
OLY 14Kennedy, Orlaith3 1:14.51
MARL 14Loughlin, Mary4 1:17.18
MARL 14Doyle, Heather5 1:19.27
ARDS-US 14Childs, Kathryn6 1:20.03
CY BT 14Devlin, Lucy7 1:21.11
PDOWN 14Henderson, Alice8 1:22.04
ARMAG 14Cleland, Aoife9 1:26.65
MARL 14Rooney, Meabh10 1:27.23

 
Event 9  Women 15-16 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MARL 16Mc Guckin, Aoibhinn1 1:14.29
CKSTN 15Lindsay, Rebecca2 1:14.79
OLY 15Goldsmith, Sarah3 1:15.03
MARL 15Mc Gagh, Roise4 1:15.92
MARL 16Gallagher, Aoibhinn5 1:15.95
ARMAG 15Donnelly, Crea6 1:20.12
KIL 15Newell, Amy7 1:23.52
KIL 16McCann, Megan8 1:25.72

 
Event 9  Women 14 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 14Godfrey, Amy1 1:13.03
LISB 14Fleming, Hannah2 1:13.72

MARL 16Mc Guckin, Aoibhinn3 1:14.29
OLY 14Kennedy, Orlaith4 1:14.51
CKSTN 15Lindsay, Rebecca5 1:14.79
OLY 15Goldsmith, Sarah6 1:15.03
MARL 15Mc Gagh, Roise7 1:15.92
MARL 16Gallagher, Aoibhinn8 1:15.95
MARL 14Loughlin, Mary9 1:17.18
MARL 14Doyle, Heather10 1:19.27
ARDS-US 14Childs, Kathryn11 1:20.03
ARMAG 15Donnelly, Crea12 1:20.12
CY BT 14Devlin, Lucy13 1:21.11
PDOWN 14Henderson, Alice14 1:22.04
KIL 15Newell, Amy15 1:23.52
KIL 16McCann, Megan16 1:25.72
ARMAG 14Cleland, Aoife17 1:26.65
MARL 14Rooney, Meabh18 1:27.23

 
Event 10  Men 11 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BREF 11Madigan, Daniel1 6:08.36
CY DY 11Mc Brearty, Eoin2 6:23.80
BANB-US 11MC Geown, Declan L3 6:47.92
LARNE-US 11Magee, Jack4 6:48.90
CY DY 11Joyce, Pearse5 7:00.59
CY DY 11Parlour, Harry6 7:08.29
CY DY 11Donnelly, Shea7 7:10.51
CY DY 11Joyce, Matthew8 7:12.55
CY DY 11Gallagher, Callum9 7:15.63
CY DY 11Cutliff, Aiden10 7:16.65
TMORE-US 11Thomas, Nicholas11 7:26.20
TMORE-US 11Jeffery, John12 7:38.42
LISB 11Wilson, Brett13 7:46.60
LISB 11Duncan, Sam14 7:52.78

 
Event 10  Men 11-12 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 12Cooper, Aaron1 5:47.24
LISB 12Smyth, Johnny2 5:56.37
LISB 12Kidd, Oliver3 6:01.91
LISB 12Lawlor, Ronan4 6:06.13
BREF 11Madigan, Daniel5 6:08.36
LISB 12Crawley, Martyn6 6:11.19
CY DY 11Mc Brearty, Eoin7 6:23.80
LISB 12Donaghy, Matthew8 6:34.38
PDOWN 12Clint, Marshall9 6:43.12
BANB-US 11MC Geown, Declan L10 6:47.92
LARNE-US 11Magee, Jack11 6:48.90
CY DY 11Joyce, Pearse12 7:00.59
CY DY 11Parlour, Harry13 7:08.29
CY DY 11Donnelly, Shea14 7:10.51
CY DY 11Joyce, Matthew15 7:12.55
CY DY 11Gallagher, Callum16 7:15.63
CY DY 11Cutliff, Aiden17 7:16.65
TMORE-US 11Thomas, Nicholas18 7:26.20
TMORE-US 11Jeffery, John19 7:38.42
LISB 11Wilson, Brett20 7:46.60
LISB 11Duncan, Sam21 7:52.78
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Event 10  Men 12 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 12Cooper, Aaron1 5:47.24
LISB 12Smyth, Johnny2 5:56.37
LISB 12Kidd, Oliver3 6:01.91
LISB 12Lawlor, Ronan4 6:06.13
LISB 12Crawley, Martyn5 6:11.19
LISB 12Donaghy, Matthew6 6:34.38
PDOWN 12Clint, Marshall7 6:43.12

 
Event 10  Men 13 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CY BT 13Mitchell, Eoin1 6:05.30
SLBGH 13Campbell, Leon2 6:10.92
PDOWN 13Mc Adam, Peter3 6:15.29

 
Event 10  Men 13-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NY&MN-US 14Mc Kevitt, Sean1 5:18.27
LARNE-US 14Apsley, Jason2 5:36.81
LEC 14Hamilton, Jamie3 5:50.24
CY BT 13Mitchell, Eoin4 6:05.30
SLBGH 13Campbell, Leon5 6:10.92
PDOWN 13Mc Adam, Peter6 6:15.29
LVADY-US 14Kelly, Patrick7 6:18.17

 
Event 10  Men 14 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NY&MN-US 14Mc Kevitt, Sean1 5:18.27
LARNE-US 14Apsley, Jason2 5:36.81
LEC 14Hamilton, Jamie3 5:50.24
LVADY-US 14Kelly, Patrick4 6:18.17

 
Event 10  Men 15 Year Olds 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 15Molloy, Daniel1 5:34.44
ARMAG 15Mackey, Lachlan2 5:43.32
ARMAG 15MC Quillan, Matthew3 5:47.06
LISB 15Henderson, Jordan4 5:52.48
LEC 15Curran, Dairmuid5 6:08.21

 
Event 10  Men 16-17 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 16Mahoney, Conor1 5:15.98
CKSTN 17Browne, Peter2 6:01.09

 
Event 10  Men 15 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LEC 16Mahoney, Conor1 5:15.98
LEC 15Molloy, Daniel2 5:34.44
ARMAG 15Mackey, Lachlan3 5:43.32
ARMAG 15MC Quillan, Matthew4 5:47.06
LISB 15Henderson, Jordan5 5:52.48
CKSTN 17Browne, Peter6 6:01.09
LEC 15Curran, Dairmuid7 6:08.21


